TruTool F 300 Li-ion
rechargeable battery 18 V

Technical data

TRUMPF



MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESSES

MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESS, STEEL 400 N/MM2 (MINIMUM)

MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESS, STEEL 400 N/MM?2 (MAXIMUM)
FLANGE HEIGHT (B)

FLANGE HEIGHT (B) WITH SHEET THICKNESS 0.75 - 1.0

FLANGE HEIGHT (B) WITH SHEET THICKNESS > 1.0 - 1.25
RADII

SMALLEST INNER RADIUS (PREFORMED)

SMALLEST OUTER RADIUS
GENERAL

MAXIMUM FOLD THICKNESS

WORKING SPEED
WEIGHT

WEIGHT (WITH 2 AH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)

WEIGHT (WITH 4 AH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)

TruTool F 300 Li-ion
rechargeable battery 18 V

0.75 mm

1.25 mm

9-11 mm

11-13 mm

150 mm

300 mm

0.75 mm

4 m/min - 7 m/min

5.8 kg
6 kg
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