

TruTool F 300 Li-ion rechargeable battery 18 V

Technical data

TRUMPF

TruTool F 300 Li-ion rechargeable battery 18 V

MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESSES	
MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESS, STEEL 400 N/MM ² (MINIMUM)	0.75 mm
MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESS, STEEL 400 N/MM ² (MAXIMUM)	1.25 mm
FLANGE HEIGHT (B)	
FLANGE HEIGHT (B) WITH SHEET THICKNESS 0.75 - 1.0	9-11 mm
FLANGE HEIGHT (B) WITH SHEET THICKNESS > 1.0 - 1.25	11-13 mm
RADII	
SMALLEST INNER RADIUS (PREFORMED)	150 mm
SMALLEST OUTER RADIUS	300 mm
GENERAL	
MAXIMUM FOLD THICKNESS	0.75 mm
WORKING SPEED	4 m/min - 7 m/min
WEIGHT	
WEIGHT (WITH 2 AH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)	5.8 kg
WEIGHT (WITH 4 AH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)	6 kg